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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Sugandha Chawla | Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2414 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 Feb 1991 Application Received | 27-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115680 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 03-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Priti Bhosale Human Resources 27-10-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Axis Bank Ltd 19-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller Of examination 26-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller Of examination 26-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 05-11-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Indusind Bank Limited

Indusind Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sugandha Chawla Sugandha Chawla
Emp Code: ECN 50641 ECN 50641

From: 13-10-2015 13-10-2015

To: 30-03-2021 30-03-2021
Designation: Assistant Manager Assistant Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided
Rehire Eligibility: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Priti Bhosale Human

Resources,of Indusind Bank Limited found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Priti Bhosale Human Resources

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sugandha Kapoor (2)-GQ-AMRSN-2414- Indusind Bank Limited

To Akshatha
Ce jay@goldquestglobalin; "ex employment’

o Settiementdesk <Settlementdesk@indusind.com>

Dear Team,

Please find below details:

Description Verified Information
Employee Code 50641
Candidate's Name SUGANDHA KAPOOR
Date of Joining 13-Oct-15
Date of Separation 30-Mar-21
Grade AM
Reason Resignation
FNF Status DONE
Thanks & Regards,
Priti Bhosale

Human Resources
Indusind Bank Ltd.. 4™ Floor, Sadhana House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai — 400 018,

'\. Indusind Bank

R.-egislered Office; Indusind Bank Limited, 2401 Gen. Thimmayya Road (Cantonment), Pune - 411 001, India.
Website: www indusind.com | CIN: LE5191PN1994PLC076333
* Settlementdesk@indusind.com
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Axis Bank Ltd Axis Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Sugandha Chawla Sugandha Chawla

Emp Code: 304574 304574

From: 18-05-2021 18-05-2021

To: 30-09-2023 30-09-2023

Designation: ASSISTANT MANAGER - SALES ASSISTANT MANAGER - SALES

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Axis Bank Ltd, found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Axis Bank Ltd

Report Verified Date: 19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

x|

File  Home Insert Draw  Page Layout Formulas  Data  Review  View  Automate Help Acrobat

flj & |:h.ptnanmw Lo A A = EE]—E’/-- ) General | % @ Einsert - Z
Paste B I U-[@-¢0-A- EE=SZ= B - Em-% 9 G & Codtionsl Fernates Col | 25 Delte &
- < i FRontE RSnilRTOTT - = Formatting ~ Table~ Styles - @Fum“u & -
Cliphoard & Fant = Alignment & Humber G Styles Cells

A B C & E F G H I ] K L M

employee_id employee_name hire_date last_workin grade dac_flag dac_comr employee rl_sc_issurole posted_branch

04574 Sugandha Kapoor  2021-03-18 2023-09-301 Azgistant Manager - Sales NO Inactive Yes/Yes RB-LSAss NABBEVibhav Khand, Lucknow

1
2
3
4
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Annexure 2 (b)

Ex-Employment verification for SUGANDHA KAPOOR (1)- GQ-AMRSN-2414 - Axis Bank Ltd

To “layakumar Velu - GoldCQuest Global’

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldguestglobalin=

L LO&-Sugandha.pdf Copy of SUGANDHA KAPOOR xlsx M Experience_Letter_Axis bank Sugandha,pdf
[ #or | k| P A Py o P 9 o
Cof BT n‘_ 10 KB 24 KB
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Compary Name Axis Bank Ltd
Candidate Name SUGANDHA KAPQOR
Frowm (Date of loining) 18 May 2021
To [Dare of Exi/Redieving) 30 Sepremiper 2023

Designation [At the time of leaving the company):

ASSISTANT MAMAGER - SALES

Employes CodefID/No 304574

Salany/CTC Plegse Provide
Was this position: Permanert/ Termporary/Contractusl Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibifity {if “NO" kindly confinm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formelities completed; [Yes/Maj

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindty confirm attached Relieving lerter /document is authénticate?

Please Provide

Anvy Integrity [ Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (I “Yes™

Please explain briefly) Please explainfcomment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Plaase explainfcomment briefly
DIATA — BREACH of any kind

Ay Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lets us known:

WVerified By | Mame, Contac Number & Dessgnation) Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University Of Lucknow University Of Lucknow

Name Of The Candidate: Sugandha Chawla Sugandha Chawla

Enroll No: LC/08/00534 LC/08/00534

Degree: Bachelor Of Commerce Bachelor Of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2011 2011

Certification Issued Date: 2011-06 2011-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller Of examination
University Of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller Of examination

Report Verified Date: 26-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University Of Lucknow

University Of Lucknow

University Of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Name Of The Candidate: Sugandha Chawla Sugandha Chawla

Enroll No: 11040082052 11040082052

Degree: Master Of Commerce Master Of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2013 2013

Certification Issued Date: 2013-06 2013-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller Of examination

Information Source Name:

Controller Of examination

Report Verified Date:

26-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2414

GQ-AMRSN-2414

Candidate Name:

Sugandha Chawla

Sugandha Chawla

Date Of Birth:

25-02-1991

25-02-1991

Father Name:

Sanjay kapoor

Sanjay kapoor

Address1: L-2/30 VINAY KHAND-2, Vinay L-2/30 VINAY KHAND-2, Vinay
khand-2 gomtinagar, Gomtinagar khand-2 gomtinagar, Gomtinagar
lucknow, Behind bank of baroda, lucknow, Behind bank of baroda,
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010. Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010.

Remarks: The following applicant s details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

FALAY AGARWAL

ALY OCATE AN LEGAL COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELRED [N DAL

APPLICATION I G-AMREN 214
NAME OF THE AFPLICANT TR
FATHER MAME [ Sanjay kagsar
DATE OF BIETH 28 Frksmuzry- 1951

JADDEESS OF THE AFPLICANMT

L2730 WINAY KHAND-Z, Vinay khand-2 gomisagar, Gominsgar lucosss, Bobeasd
bank of Bareda, Locknaw, Usisr Pradesh-2Z2600,

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS FER
[ADREESS

il Magar Palice Stamon

ERIFFCATION STATLS

enied Ciear

YERIFIED DATE

2T-Ohetnhee-28E5

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFECATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Broonds Found

SESSIONS COLIRT VERIFICATHIN

Yerfied Clear - Mo Ezosads Founil

SMAGISTEATE COUBET VERIFICATION

Versfied Clear - Mo Broonds Found

HIGH COLIRT VERIFICATHIN

Versfied Cleas - Mo Beoaads Founild

SUFREME COURT OF INDILA VERIFICA TN

Yemfed Clar - Mo Ecoesds Found

DOMCLITSI0N;

Mgt the dabe of this seeeh il e per the ondise litigation daialzee b

Candidase poovickad. Hesee, ke i

- da e vl ot Crimaliial case iwestiiubed apgdned i Bdoomes

e patsicd bebame ui. The inkarsmiled = fulgea o the searcl candudied wiihin the Juetediiussnl Lanis of the Aaddeees of the

At Bk LY E B b

Mg the daie o il szch aml s per the ol Tiigainon dalabase tiene 38 oo Cial or Usiistsal case weninbsd aggonsi e Befoomee

ther palned Bebore ue. The inbafmmtioa w subsedt w0 thic search conducted wiihin the Judsdicinsol e of the Saldreess of the

Candidase peovkal. Flince, thes nifnemibn m & solve v = fabare,

DISCLARMER:

Pearjres due difigenes ke beias eanducsad in eetrieval ab @ inboarmatioe s pee the bl ek sognbihle. The odhoematon i gased on

the uirnacihm sl CLIENT sl the unckeragned s o habde S0t any et of ceon, amisskm, delesion o tan publn:

i e oo The wklienistan ntdy fab b iocded o Cerhificabe,

e Truly

Addped

[PALAY ACTARRW ALY
BAR COUNCIL DELHEL D Dyigsefog

1
vl e 1 the
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sugandha Chawla Sugandha Chawla

Pan Number: CHCPK3849N CHCPK3849N

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 807

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Recent High Balance Build On
Bankcard Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CHCPK3849N CHCPK3849N

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

" s
=(E;§ﬂ E-Fllmg Anywhers Aryine . CallUs v & English ¥

Incosmie Tax Depardment. Govemment of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM / TAN Mame
CHCPK3849N SHHKKKKA CHXKAA
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2414

GQ-AMRSN-2414

Candidate Name:

Sugandha Chawla

Sugandha Chawla

Date Of Birth:

25-02-1991

25-02-1991

Father Name:

Sanjay kapoor

Sanjay kapoor

Address1: L-2/30 VINAY KHAND-2, Vinay L-2/30 VINAY KHAND-2, Vinay
khand-2 gomtinagar, Gomtinagar khand-2 gomtinagar, Gomtinagar
lucknow, Behind bank of baroda, lucknow, Behind bank of baroda,
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010. Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/ 1432/ 14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION Iy

GO-AMBEN-2414

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Supandha Chawls

FATHER MAME

Sanjay kapoos

DATE OF BIRTH

(25 Fetmaany-1941

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

JL-2/50 VINAY KHAND-2, Vipay khand-2 gomabnagar, Gomtinapgar luckmow, Behind
beande of Baroda, Lucknow, Unar Prades h-Ehaio

VERIFICATION STATUS

(Verilied Chear

VERIFIED DATE

I Oowher- 2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verfled Clear - Mo Beoords Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Mo Becords Found

MAGISTEATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verlfled Clear - Mo Reoords Found

SUPBEME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verliled Clear - Mo Reconds Found

LOMCLUSIOM:

As on the dare of this search and as per the onbine lingazion databaze there is no Civil or Criminal case insmuced aguanst rhe Reference

Mumbser raised before s, The informanan i subject mthe search conducesd wirkan the Jurisdictionz] Boins of the Adidress of the
Candidate provided. Flence, this informadon is subjective in nanre,

s on the dare of this search and as per the onbine lidgation databaze tere s ne Civil or Crimenal case insmmoeed sgaanse the Reference
Mumibser raised before us. The informartion 35 subject o the search conduceed withan the Jurisdictional Brizs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Flence, this informanon is subjecove an namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dus diligence has been condwected moremrieval of the informarion as per the pablic records avatlable. The informarion is gained on
the instruction of CLITEWT and the undersigned s not lable for any act of eonor, omission, deletion or non pul:-lin.'.m:.:l'.-;:-l recorcs of the

concerned court. This mfonmation may oo be reated as 2 Cerrificare.

Wiwurs Truly

Acs S

PALAYV AGARW ALY

BAR COUNCIL DELHI IT» Db ryzpe 1y
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sugandha Chawla

Sugandha Chawla

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Maiima

Caes Raling

Waild-Chac Tokal BMahohet

Cass 10

T D T

i P

LaiL Soraanod
Encity Tyna

A rchibeed

KEY FINDINCS

Total Maic®is
nresoteod Watchies

HE®
Lt Y el

Sugandha Charaia

Mot Halno

ML M&TCHES FOWRNLE

= e B A

varno-Lheck

Ind i oS

HOMATCHES FOUWD
0

Confidantial

Duatn of Bl 24 Feb 159
Catn Craatid 21 Lt il
Ongolng SOF ks i

< FTTREET RS e et

Yo¥ LSEG

Ri%s -
INTELLHGESCE
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Annexure 9 (b)

ALDIT
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sugandha Chawla

Sugandha Chawla

During this gap period, Candidate was preparing for Bank PO and Clerk exams,
which candidate was unable to crack. So, was looking for a job that time and
when found the vacancy in Indusind Bank, candidate applied for the same and
got the job and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered

as Green.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2414 GQ-AMRSN-2414
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: A Gap of 2.4 years identified between PG(06-2013) & Indusind Bank(10-2015).

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BEGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame SugandhaChawla Sugandha Chawla
DOE 25-02-137 25-02-1331

Post Graduation

Mame of the Board { School | Liniversity of Lucknow University of Lucknow
Course M.Com M.Com
Specialization ! Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Paszing 2013 2013

Gap Bemarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board { School | University of Lucknow University of Lucknow
Course B.com B.com

Specialization { Major Commerce Commerce

“'ear of Paszing 201 20M

Gap Bemarks: NA

12th sxd
Board of High Schoal & Intermediate Board of High Schoal & Intermediate
HAE Al e Sos/c . el Education, P Education, LIP
Course 12th 12th
Specialization ! Major Mil il
“earof Pazzing 2005 2003

Gap Bemarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

10th Scd

Board of High School & Intermediate Board of High Schoal & Intermediate
hiame pithe EioarcSchaol Education, P Education, P
Course 10th 10th
Specialization { Major Mil Mil
Yearof Passing 2006 2006
Gap Remarks: NA
EMPLOYMENT -1
Mame of the Emplover Hniz bank Buiz bank
Full Mame af the Emploves | Sugandha Chawla Sugandha Chawla
Date of joining - From 15-05-2021 1B5-05-2021
Date of Believing/Exit - Ta S0-03-2023 30-03-2023

Dezignation { Fale

fzzistant manager

HAzzistant manager

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between Axzis Bank(D3-2023) & AMLI10-2025). This Gap
iz because after the candidate maternity leave it was challenging to manage the job and baby at
the same time. As the baby had some medical issues which needed attention and care due to
which candidate left the job and took this 2 years gap for baby’s health and provided the relevant

proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 35/35



Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer Indusind bank Indusind bank

Full Mame of the Emplovee [Sugandha Chawla Swgandha Chawla
Date of joining - From 13-10-2015 13-10-2015

Date of Relieving/Exit - To S0-03-2021 S0-03-2021
Dezignation { Rale Bzziztant manager Azzistant manager

Gap Remarks: & Gap of 2.4 years identified between PGIO6-2013]) & Indusind Bank(10-2015]).
During this gap period, Candidate was preparing for Bank PO and Clerk exams, which candidate

w as unable to crack. So, was looking for a job that time and when found the vacancy in Indusind
Bank, candidate applied for the same and got the job and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this
gap period is considered as Green.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sugandha Chawla

Sugandha Chawla

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2414 GQ-AMRSN-2414
UAN No: 100680764496 100680764496
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 05-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100GE0TEA496
MAME SUGANDHA KAPOOR
FATHER'S NAME SAMNJAY KAPOOR
Work History
& | Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 MHEANODA52330000203333 | AXIS BANK LIMITED 18-May-2021 30-Sep-2023
2 | MHBANDD451180000062328 | INDUSIND BANK LIMITED 02-Nav-2015 30-Mar-2021

Generated on 05-11-2025 11:20:34 Report Runtime 2025-11-05 10:54:16
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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